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

Sales Train. College, - 360 wk.
trans nee. . Comm.

Our fee U first mos. salary
. UP to S3PS, i j . '

CAPITAL EMPLOYMENT i

AGENCYi I .
I

S&4 N. Winter Ph. f

NEAR STATE CAPITAL! ii

Steno-sec-y. - i Salary open
General Office iSalary Open
Hskpr. to care for invalid Good salary

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY i I

414 State St (Or. Bldg.J Ph. 15
Six Tears Serving Sals

11 xYears Experience in personnel
Professional swjj in .riacemeni. j

loo ot xour cnoice doi ui ;
f ! J

Partial Listing:
r.1r . Weal exo $20 j

some coll., wk, $300 i

e. exp 2$-- 3$ i open
girt $-- , ; n open
ereoii exp. ; . --r

r-E- Gnl Ofe. sten,
bookkeeper

cierx
socurttie --jComm.

New LUtings jdtily

1618 Edocctlcn m

KINDERGARTEN Enroll now. Mick- -

enham Day Nursery, ; rn. -- io,
(Transportanon lunusnea. - ,

62Q Day end Ccntroct t '
' EXCAVATING ! I ' !.

Tvsiin. back rliL loading, rord
tractor witn Byarauae, toaaer ana
back blade. Jtaipn Aiaman, ra.

-1H
SCHAHXT BROTHiaS

tntii an sanairlne'
Sewers-Sept- ic tanks. I Drain field,

Power ditcfling. uacxiui
Ph. 2-- or

DITCHING, septic tank botes, drain
lines. Pippin Digger, rm. ow
cost J.C Company. --T73l er 447W,

LAND CLEARING. D-- wttki teta.
U C MitcheO. Ph. ., ;

700 Rentals 1

TRAILER spec. Quiet shady. Tel
ephone, gong, pn, ;

TRAILER SPACE 111 I mofltlhi N
pets. 1740 Oxford It. MIU. I j

702 Sleeping Rooms BoartT

CLEAN rooms, kitchen faculties,
rredertckson Hail, 75 ferry at. i

FAIR visitors: hot cold water. iNic
sleeDing rooms er ty i moniu m
Center St M - I

LOVELY nr& In colonial horn for
retired ladr. rrrvueees or xne
house. Prefer eanasta player,

SLXEPISG or raw
hot St cold water. n. cnurcn.

CLEAN liarht housekeeping room.
Lady preferree. 73 n. cnurcn.

NICE 1st fir. sleeping- - room. Mot
cold water. 41 n. aiga.

705 Apcrrtments Fcr Rem

NICELY furnished apt. Ambassador
Apts, SoO w. summer. j

SMALL apt. utit fura. S. Capi
tol. Fit. alter eao p.m. j-a-

FURNISHED Spts., $20 & up. Utili
ties paid. 127 N. Liberty

TURN. DUPLEX 3 rma. Hollywood.
Adults. Ht inquire 1990 Mccoy

VERY NICE on bedroom apartment,
furnished. Inquire 16M 5. Utn.

Turn. 3 rrn. bsmt aot Lights, gar
bage, and water fum. $40. HI li.
9th. Fh. ! I

FURNISHES apt. 3 blks. from city
center, inquire wooory rurnitura
Co.. 474 5. comi st !

CLEAN furnished. Garage,
bus. 859 S. 12th. i t

VERY NICE 3 bedroom apt unfun,
Adults. Ph. or

I ROOMS fum.. $38. Utiliti'es turn.
Priv. bath. 729 S. 13th.

i il

700 Rentals
7C3 ApcrtmnlJ fcr Best I

;BDRM. court apt unfurn, i except
range ae refiig. 150. West Salem.
Ph. Evenings

M. FURN. ground floor apU.pvt
ent., batn. 7t union. r

APTj priv. ent 4c bath. : In--
quire 93 so. lztn. ; . i

CLEAN, quiet m. apt Right down
town. Lady preierrea. us retry.

tc BATH furn.. hot water heat.
i blk. to Capitol Bldgs. 130.

MODERN, nicely turn. apt,
priv. batn. Fh. Salem -- 4?;. t

BDRM. modern court unit Haa
elec. range tc refrig. W. Salem
dist. Ph. eves.
BEDROOM ant Private entrance

4c bath. Close to Englewoodj Ph.
f

FOR RENT 3 rra. apt furn. Apply
1064 Oak. i

FURN. quiet clean apt Xie
launary. carace. w. Buna.

FURN. ant. Urge room, bath, park
ing space, close in. very nice, near
shopping center t capitei xuag.
.341 No. 12th. . r i I

707 Houses For Ron! t

SMALL house In Hollywood
Dirt. 1105 Jefferson. f

HOUSE, oil furn fireplace.
basement 1227 N. 4th 5U- - (

a DUtisa. Hollywood dist. auto.
heat $35. Ph.

range, refrig., oil heat Ph.
24873 or - 1 t

house & garage. Available
Sept . 226 Hazel Ave. 0i.

MCW 2 bdrm. hse. unfurn. Good lo
cation. Close to school, fa.

i.bdrh house, nartlv furn., newly
decorated & remodeled. ' isa n.

fUberty or call i

FOR RENT or lease. Modern fum.
house. Room for 3. All elec 171
me. 3245 Duncan.

house. 845. 31 ATgykt Dr.
Ph.

FOR RENT home With fire
place. 1280 N. 18th. Ph.fg-B2- 8.

mew tnodcrn court stove
.it refrigerator fura- - garage, rrei- -
?erbly not more than 1 child.

CLEAN. unfurn. house, ga--
rage. $50. unfurn. nouse

t gars go. $60. Elec. heat (He pets.
S mi East of Tour, Corners, j 457$
f State. Fh. ' ;

MODERN 4 room utility and garage. I

l REDROOM house, electric ranee
j and ou neater, hi. w waiaw avb.
i Ph. or t I

SMALL sifurnished house. $40 e
mo. 1410 iunes. rn,

S or Sunday. 4460 Center, j i

ALMOST new house,; elec
Tan. lutn. neat, flowo. t lira., in
sulated. Auto, washer Ht dryer
available. 2236 Maple Ave.

SALEM HOUSINO Author! 1200 S.
16th. vacant apt. . low .renuus.
Children welcome. Ph.

CLEAN, modern Att. garage.
f Bourn, seu. rn. -- wxj. r

house near new high school.
j"$70. Ph. 2011 B. tom t
712 Wad to Rent Apt, i

WANTED Furnished apt
by Otf. 1.3 adults at on cnua.
Box $90, StetcsmaiweurnaLj

714 Business Rentals i

THIRD floor. IOxN, former gym.
Suitable storage, misc. Downtown
location. Ph.

FOR office or business. Fine loca- -
6 tion. rn. a --4528. very reas. -
LARGS warehouse sna for rent or

lease, cement noon. Dries nnua-ins- .

Down town. Inquire H. L
Stiff Fumlturo Co Phono

800 Real Estate

BEST BUY
ENGLEWOOD Solid comfort and
i beauty, 2 bdrm. it den, finished in
j embossed plywood with Wardrobe

closet (ideal for 3rd bdrm.). Extra
i large living room and dining room,
i combined with beautiful raised
t hearth fireplace and built-i- n book
i eases. Extremely attractive kitch- -
i en with dining area separated by

bar. Inside utility rm, complete.
; Spacious bath rm with tenUia ting
i fan tc many built-in- s. Dble. at--
' tached garage, plastered it heated,
i with full partition between (one

side could be used for play rm. or
i office). Automatic F.A. heating

plant Large patio with planter.
Reasonably imcea. see This .Be
fore you buy. Appt only..

FRANK LOCKMAN, REALTOR
967 N. High Ph.

Ev. Ph. 69.

GREEN STAMP

$5250.00

OT
T" v wwaw. twt. ewC$ IffUr. WUI
$800.00 and a steal. l

yZ?&nJL&-- Hit'
aia i sin rn Klw
fw - TVVVt ..1 ".'"'II

ROYTODD,
till HtsU It. I

' !:'

Ev. cam Simpson Todd Vandervort

8C8 Houses For Sole

810 Fcrmg. Acrea?) For Sal
EIGHT acres, north, close In, suit-sb- le

for subdividing. WUI trade.
OLAF THONSTAD, REALTOR

Nl N. Capitol St Ph.

$0 ACRES ON PAVED RD,; SILVER-TO- N.

45 ACRES CULT 10
ACRES TIMBER. BALANCE PA8--
TURE, WATER. ELEC., WATER
HEATER. WIRED FOR RANGE,
LARGE BARN, FAMILY FRUIT.

$12,000.00 -

15 ACRES, CHOICE SOIL, WITHIN
1 ML OF WOODBURN ON PAVED
RD. OLD MODERNIZED HOME.
BARN. GARAGE. WALNUTS, FIL-
BERTS, CHERRIES. EXCELLENT
PASTURE WITH CREEK.

$11,500.00
OR WILL TRADE FOR SALEM

HOME. -
DUNN REALTY EXCHANGE
1084 PACIFIC HIWAY NORTH

WOODBURN. ORE. , PH 4-2- 31

80--ACRE farm with bldgs.. Jeffarson.
permanent water rights, close to
schools. Will consider bouse as
psrt psyment Ph. 88. Sslem,

30 ACRES. I rooms with view, 18
min. from town. Partly stocked
and equipped. Ph.

812 Exchanges Red Estate)

The following three homes can be
soia witn a smsu sown payment er
traded for homes in Eugene of
about equal value. The owners
have been transfered and must
move. One Is a ed room plus a
nice family room on corner lot
suburban, near school and on bus
line: one lg a fine three-bedroo- m

home, only one year old and the
other is a large homo. 3
mresnu on1 the first floor, with
large comer lot. both in city.

OLAF THONSTAD. REALTOR
Ml N. Capitol Street I Ph.

818 Wasted, Real Estate)

FOR SALE or exchange, an
mod., home. 9 yrs. eld. plastered
cove ceilings, hdwd. firs,. fireplace,
unfinished upstairs, attached gar-
age, larse lot sxl65. Will ex
change for larger home or take late
car or station wagon. Ph.

HAVE buyer for acreage North or
FJast with hidgs. If your pisce is
for ssle er trad esll Mr.

JOE NOONCH ESTER. Real EsUte
1999 N. Cottage. day or ever

WANTED Small farms at acreages.
What have you to sen Can Mr.
Crawford at At Issak it Co- - 322
North Church St Ph, Evas.

.Call

850 Automotive
0S2 tlied Cars For Sal)

POST
AUTO SALES

1954 PLYMOUTH SUBURBAN
RAH. new w-s-- w tires. .00
miles ., $119$

1993 FORD VICTORIA
RAH. overdrive, w-e-- ttres,
chrome wheel, one ewner.41995

1952 BUiac svreth rivtera SE
DAN. RAH. Dv-- w-e-- w tires.
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
rm, i dining rm, kitchen. Only
3250 down. Low trice $5250.

4, ARB YOU A GX? Looking for an
extra nice home with a
fireplace 8c extra large lot Only

yrs. old. Price $7950. Nothing
down e.t: or saoe down tha.
Pleane compare with others &
youll Sgree it's nicer. See Ted
EUinger, Dial Eve. 45328
or

Nj Dial 4-44-
24

i

S baths. Suto. oil heat
urn room, just right for children:
big yard, parks, schools. South
Salem.by ownrf. Ph.

home. Very nice. Four Cer
ners, zso N. lima. pa.

NEW homes new addition.
Ph. Ree-D- el Ct

MAKE offer, property 2345 N. Com'L
courtesy to dealers. Ph.

a euwuuns is aowni. lovely si
ed home, fireplace, din. rm., bkist
nook. - auto, oil heat full burnt..
patio, near schools, bus, north.
$14,900. Ph. Owner

SO. VILLAGE IV, baths.
din. rm.. ute. kit 8c utilities. Fire
place, dble. gar, 100x100 fenced yd.,
new school, 1 blk. bus. Neat &
clean. 3715 Harvey. -

LEAVING
Our homo in beautiful ICeiaW

er. 1055 Dearborn.
WILL sell my equity In $7500 home,

a rooms, hath & uuitiv down, un
finished attic. Caras. I lots, Close
in. t Fruit trees. Apply 3i20 Bell
Rd. Ph. -

i CANDALARIA
LARGE 3 bedroom horn. permanent

unobstructed view, real day Ugh t
baeoroem. party room with fire-
place, too many features to ten
about In this add. see owner at
185 Culver Lane.

OWNER-BUILDE- R

Klngwood Heights, Just completed. 3--
narnuw isxZ2 i--K . plus din. area,
fireplace, birch kit, nook. Inside
uil , iarge bath. fore, air furn.,
att.: garage, quiet location, only
811 JOS low dn. payment 21 4 1
Lowen Ave. Fh. 8--72 13.

BY OWNER. newly completed
bdrm. home. Bath and '. Double
farate. Wsll to wsll ctrret 6n
fir aperies. Lswn and scrubs, lie!
Orenwood Dr. Ph.

Foa sale in West Salem I bed
room house att. gar Fcrtcea cats
yard.. Price $6850.00 Ph.

i . Set the MODEL
Ave.
I Th. 71

LOCKWODD HOMES ,

.. mm

i II

DIRECTORY I

. i 2970 Peck
Open, til 8 pjn.

- FAMOUS

By Builder
New home. Large L.Bi. D.R.

ana sen. a fireplaces, doubl
plumbing, double garage. Birch kit
8c trim. 1750 aq. ft 1948 Evergreen.

$750 DOWN

And $89 per month on G. L terms to
qualified veteran or $1,200 Down on
FHA. 2 nice bedrooms. Inside! laun-
dry, large family type kitchen, liv-
ing aV dining room comb., fireplace,
forced air oil furnace.: Huge t brick
planter. Completely r landscaped.
Only 2 years old and very well
kept Located on Evergreen, Ave.
Just off "D" Street i i

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
i 411 MASONIC BLDG.

Baal Estatai Mortnn Lmih
Office Eves. or

OPEN HOUSEl

20 to 6:09 P.! M.
At 901 N. Capitol Street

The treason people buy older home
is: ":. - (i

1, You get mora livable Space fbr the
mpney. j I

L You can locate is an eitatilished
neighborhood. U

J.You are closer (walking distance)
to schools, churches and shops,

t. Utilities, lawn and shrubbery are
in and fcald tor. nlua lareen lat.

S, And finally, often, the ground be
comes greater than your original
Investment i I

See this spacious home te--
eiv tou wiu be surprised. I

OLAF THONSTAD, Realtor
ttl W. Capitol St ' Ph.

HOLLYWOOD dist 2 blks. to St Vin
cent school. 4 blks. to Highland
sch. 2 bdrm. yr. old. Partly furn.
$10,900. Furn. items include daven-
port snd chair, t rockers. 2 rugs,
dinette set, drapes, Betidix washer
and efot rang, House I aloft
werth the price. 2060 Hazel Ave.
Ph. eve. If no answer call

;

BY OWR Eft Attract home.
I yr. eld. Near a school. Unfurn.

$7360, er will sell furn. 3399 Rob- -
i erts Ave. Ph.
DEATH fortes. ie. . Corner acre at
i Mt Anfii. Lota f fruit tc grapes.

washer. Inlaidr lin leum. Full
price $4200. Terms. :: Don! Cook,

! Mt. Angel. Ph. Siiverton.

1 A HONEY
FOR LARGE FAMILY Spacious

roomi. corner fireplace 8c Synwood
paneUng in living rm.. French
door ' to patio from dining rm- -
dream kitchen at bkfst room,
bdrms.. utility rm.. garage.! Many
fine features In this unusual home.
Price $1W50. Terms. j

! NEAT & CLEAN
SWELL ts the word When the price

is oroy S51S0. south on. mce lot.
home, lovely bathroom,

bice tlxed living rm.. gsragei .Close
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